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Grace  F ishe r1697
Vt Bg

9.300 9.200 9.4509.250 37.200
1 2 2T 4T 1 

1 

De laney Jennings1752
Valley  Gymnastics

8.800 8.900 9.3509.300 36.350
7T 4 1 6 2 

2 

Pe ighton Rogers1756
Valley  Gymnastics

8.600 8.850 9.5009.250 36.200
13 6 2T 2T 3 

3 

Gianna  F ior ini1747
Valley  Gymnastics

8.800 9.400 9.1008.700 36.000
7T 1 10 10 4 

4 

S am antha  Be the l1711
Ny  Dynamic Gymnastic

8.775 8.600 9.2509.100 35.725
10 9 4 8 5 

5 

Nico le  Gianne tta1728
Ny  Odyssey  Gymnastic

8.550 8.675 9.5008.900 35.625
14 8 6T 2T 6 

6 

A lexis  W oodard1757
Valley  Gymnastics

8.850 8.350 9.3008.750 35.250
4T 11 8T 7 7 

7 

Ange lina  Ga lanopoulos1720
Ny  Gold Star

9.250 8.875 9.4507.550 35.125
2 5 15T 4T 8 

8 

Cam ryn W ickes1696
Angie 's

8.700 8.500 9.6258.100 34.925
11 10 14 1 9T

9T

Ka itlyn Hum phreville1750
Valley  Gymnastics

8.650 8.300 9.2258.750 34.925
12 12 8T 9 9T

9T

Kar li T hea1731
Ny  Odyssey  Gymnastic

8.950 8.950 8.7758.175 34.850
3 3 12 12 11 

11 

Regan M ooney1715
Ny  Dynamic Gymnastic

8.850 8.150 8.7008.150 33.850
4T 13 13 14 12 

12 

Kayla  Bice1736
Ny  Stga

8.800 7.750 8.0008.900 33.450
7T 14 6T 17 13T

13T

Conce tta  Fusco1699
Vt Bg

8.300 8.750 8.8507.550 33.450
15 7 15T 11 13T

13T

T atum  M orse1700
Vt Bg

8.850 7.350 8.6508.250 33.100
4T 15 11 15 15 

15 

Grace  Keegan1729
Ny  Odyssey  Gymnastic

8.250 7.000 8.7509.000 33.000
16 16 5 13 16 

16 

S ophia  Pavia1755
Valley  Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 8.5500.000 8.550
17 17 17 16 17 

17 
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